ADDENDUM REGARDING SALE CUSTOMER'S PREFERRED MORTGAGE LENDER AND TITLE AND SETTLEMENT SERVICES PROVIDER

This addendum ("Addendum") modifies the listing agreement between Traci Thibodeaux and Tarrin Wrighton ("Sale Customer" or "You") and Better Real Estate, LLC dba BRE, Better Home Services, BRE Services, LLC and Better Real Estate ("Better Real Estate") regarding the property located at 13801 Lakewater Dr. Pearland TX 77584

Sale Customer hereby directs Better Real Estate to promote Better Mortgage Corporation as Sale Customer's preferred mortgage lender and Better Settlement Services, LLC as Sale Customer's preferred title and settlement service provider.

Sale Customer has read and agrees to the terms of this Addendum.

Sale Customer:	Traci Thibodeaux			Date:	
Sale Customer:	Tarrin Wrighton		N CDT		
Broker: Better Re	Istomer: TraciThibodeaux 10/28/21 1:45 PM CDT NF30-USZ-WDQL-DOLW Dat Istomer: Terrin Wrighton 10/28/21 1:43 PM CDT UD28/21 1:43 PM CDT Dat Better Real Estate, LLC ent) Condice View dot 000 verified 10/08/21 1:43 PM CDT SHHA-IY7H-EZMC-2CSI Dat SHHA-IY7H-EZMC-2CSI Dat SHHA-IY7H-EZMC-2CSI Dat SHHA-IY7H-EZMC-2CSI Dat SHHA-IY7H-EZMC-2CSI Dat SHHA-IY7H-EZMC-2CSI Dat				
By: (Agent)	e Vieira	10/16/21 3:55 PM CDT			
Address: ⁵²¹⁵ N	O'Connor Blvd 11	th Fl Irving, T	X 750)39	
Phone:	ale Customer: Tarrin Wrighton dottoop verified 10/28/21 1:47 PM CDT SHHA-IY7H-EZMC-2CSI Date: oker: Better Real Estate, LLC				
Email Address:	cvieira@betterrealestate	e.com			

Better Real Estate, LLC dba BRE, Better Home Services, BRE Services, LLC and Better Real Estate is a licensed real estate brokerage and maintains its corporate headquarters at 3 World Trade Center, 175 Greenwich Street, 59th Floor, New York, NY 10007. A full listing of Better Real Estate, LLC's license numbers may be found on https://better.com/with/better-realestate-license. Equal Housing Opportunity. All rights reserved.